
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS 07/10/2020 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 2:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-18 - ZAIYI WANG -
14:27:40.757 1 1:45.238 81.073 30 87 19

14:29:24.854 2 1:44.097 81.962 31 81 19

14:31:10.014 3 1:45.160 81.134 28 94 19

14:32:57.030 4 1:47.016 79.726 11 57 19

14:34:38.014 5 1:40.984 84.489 46 96 19

14:36:21.620 6 1:43.606 82.350 39 97 19

14:38:03.611 7 1:41.991 83.654 22 84 19

L3-37 - MIKE SHYU -
14:28:35.627 1 2:11.624 64.821 109 106 19

14:30:47.119 2 2:11.492 64.886 73 106 19

14:32:59.999 3 2:12.880 64.208 91 104 19

14:34:46.201 4 1:46.202 80.337 90 112 19

14:36:34.739 5 1:48.538 78.608 79 106 19

14:38:18.444 6 1:43.705 82.272 88 109 19

L2-22 - CHONG LIU -
14:27:42.473 1 1:45.479 80.888 86 118 19

14:29:26.180 2 1:43.707 82.270 86 120 19

14:31:15.098 3 1:48.918 78.334 84 117 19

L1-06 - KELVIN PAJATIN -
14:27:40.025 1 1:44.233 81.855 41 91 19

14:29:24.599 2 1:44.574 81.588 52 90 19

14:31:08.321 3 1:43.722 82.258 50 94 19

14:32:58.752 4 1:50.431 77.261 63 90 19

L3-36 - NIKOLAS DOMOKOS -
14:26:07.847 1 2:04.069 68.768 76 107 19

14:27:51.765 2 1:43.918 82.103 60 108 19

14:29:46.461 3 1:54.696 74.388 64 107 19

14:33:58.976 4 4:12.515 33.788 64 108 19

14:35:56.897 5 1:57.921 72.354 68 107 19

14:37:52.685 6 1:55.788 73.686 66 103 19

L2-20 - KEVIN DIEC -
14:27:30.538 1 1:49.243 78.101 17 59 19

14:29:21.810 2 1:51.272 76.677 16 62 19

14:31:10.060 3 1:48.250 78.818 23 69 19

14:32:58.382 4 1:48.322 78.765 28 64 19

14:34:45.753 5 1:47.371 79.463 12 60 19

14:36:30.451 6 1:44.698 81.492 49 81 19

14:38:15.863 7 1:45.412 80.940 18 58 19

L2-17 - VINCE SOLIS -
14:28:33.758 1 1:48.345 78.748 59 98 19

14:30:19.773 2 1:46.015 80.479 44 95 19

14:32:07.056 3 1:47.283 79.528 40 94 19

14:33:58.142 4 1:51.086 76.805 53 98 19

14:35:45.095 5 1:46.953 79.773 51 103 19

14:37:31.569 6 1:46.474 80.132 41 97 19

L2-07 - JACK JOAQUIN -
14:28:32.470 1 1:47.617 79.281 68 112 19

14:30:19.378 2 1:46.908 79.807 65 109 19

14:32:07.590 3 1:48.212 78.845 64 110 19

14:33:58.590 4 1:51.000 76.865 66 108 19

14:35:45.816 5 1:47.226 79.570 62 111 19

L3-18 - CHARLES SHEETS -
14:25:21.600 1 1:47.740 79.191 82 108 19

14:27:09.907 2 1:48.307 78.776 75 106 19

14:28:59.084 3 1:49.177 78.148 79 106 19

14:30:47.104 4 1:48.020 78.985 52 107 19

14:32:37.491 5 1:50.387 77.292 77 106 19

14:34:27.135 6 1:49.644 77.815 79 106 19

L2-24 - BRIAR CAULKINS -
14:26:02.874 1 1:58.761 71.842 39 83 19

14:27:50.807 2 1:47.933 79.049 46 89 19

14:29:47.513 3 1:56.706 73.107 34 80 19



14:31:39.028 4 1:51.515 76.510 57 98 19

14:33:29.619 5 1:50.591 77.149 11 61 19

14:35:19.034 6 1:49.415 77.978 32 84 19

L2-02 - STEVEN COOPER -
14:25:23.817 1 1:48.574 78.582 54 106 19

14:27:16.946 2 1:53.129 75.418 56 108 19

L2-06 - JON ROSENBOM -
14:25:34.395 1 1:51.894 76.251 15 66 19

14:27:24.804 2 1:50.409 77.276 19 63 19

14:29:21.600 3 1:56.796 73.050 12 62 19

14:31:16.536 4 1:54.936 74.233 14 63 19

14:33:08.260 5 1:51.724 76.367 26 64 19

14:35:01.318 6 1:53.058 75.466 33 60 19

14:36:53.136 7 1:51.818 76.303 14 61 19

14:38:45.725 8 1:52.589 75.780 18 71 19

L2-05 - ALEXANDER ORELLANA -
14:25:31.733 1 1:52.684 75.716 71 110 19

14:27:22.772 2 1:51.039 76.838 70 110 19

14:29:20.521 3 1:57.749 72.459 69 110 19

14:31:11.752 4 1:51.231 76.705 73 108 19

14:33:06.162 5 1:54.410 74.574 76 107 19

14:35:00.293 6 1:54.131 74.756 71 108 19

L2-19 - ARNOLD MUNOZ -
14:25:51.647 1 1:53.363 75.263 92 113 19

14:27:45.112 2 1:53.465 75.195 82 111 19

14:29:36.880 3 1:51.768 76.337 93 112 19

14:31:29.396 4 1:52.516 75.829 86 110 19

L2-31 - NABIL KABBANI -
14:31:44.473 1 1:57.573 72.568 88 112 19

14:33:39.585 2 1:55.112 74.119 77 106 19

14:35:33.073 3 1:53.488 75.180 87 113 19

14:37:26.395 4 1:53.322 75.290 94 113 19

L2-15 - IAN TAM -
14:34:05.955 1 7:14.444 19.639 49 98 19

14:36:00.135 2 1:54.180 74.724 79 103 19

14:37:54.667 3 1:54.532 74.494 36 96 19

L2-13 - JEFFREY ROSENBOM -
14:25:36.444 1 1:54.291 74.652 16 67 19

14:27:32.905 2 1:56.461 73.261 16 70 19

14:29:30.615 3 1:57.710 72.483 19 68 19

14:31:29.619 4 1:59.004 71.695 19 69 19

14:33:27.448 5 1:57.829 72.410 19 70 19

14:35:24.526 6 1:57.078 72.874 18 69 19

14:37:20.374 7 1:55.848 73.648 17 67 19

14:39:17.963 8 1:57.589 72.558 16 71 19

L1-01 - JAKE FEJER -
14:33:05.996 1 4:57.166 28.711 10 52 19

14:35:03.601 2 1:57.605 72.548 9 52 19

14:36:57.988 3 1:54.387 74.589 8 53 19

14:38:55.436 4 1:57.448 72.645 8 53 19

L2-09 - SCOTT KRAYE -
14:26:07.268 1 2:02.730 69.518 36 82 19

14:28:05.706 2 1:58.438 72.038 35 82 19

14:30:04.687 3 1:58.981 71.709 36 83 19

14:32:02.288 4 1:57.601 72.550 33 86 19

14:33:58.332 5 1:56.044 73.524 40 85 19

14:35:56.907 6 1:58.575 71.954 28 82 19

14:37:52.612 7 1:55.705 73.739 29 90 19

L2-12 - QUANG HO -
14:26:09.257 1 2:04.318 68.630 36 77 19

14:35:47.600 2 9:38.343 14.752 40 78 19

14:37:47.384 3 1:59.784 71.228 60 89 19

L2-14 - JOSEPH HUANG -
14:26:26.296 1 2:08.343 66.478 38 82 19

14:28:35.864 2 2:09.568 65.850 58 79 19

14:30:39.241 3 2:03.377 69.154 47 88 19

14:32:44.810 4 2:05.569 67.947 58 85 19



L2-51 - SPENCER TAYLOR -

14:29:27.234 1 2:08.455 66.420 13 64 19

14:31:34.902 2 2:07.668 66.830 11 64 19

14:33:40.204 3 2:05.302 68.091 12 63 19

L2-23 - QIANG QI -
14:28:36.160 1 2:12.909 64.194 51 89 19

14:30:47.496 2 2:11.336 64.963 49 89 19

14:32:56.761 3 2:09.265 66.004 29 89 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 7/10/2020 02:43 PM


